GRASS STRIP MAINTENANCE
& SOIL CULTIVATION
2
GRASS STRIP MAINTENANCE                                    3
	 WBG 2 GRASSLAND SUBSOILER           4
	 GB AERATOR                                               7
	 GRASS PROFI OVERSEEDER                   10

overseeding means that (relatively expensive) re-seeding
can be postponed, or even left out alltogether. This results
in immediate cost savings.
GRASS STRIP MAINTENANCE
6
CAT.
1
MODEL WORKING WIDHT
1.30 m (4’3”)
TOTALE WIDTH
1.35 m (4’5”)
NO. ROTORS
8
WEIGHT
400 kg / 880 lbs
1GB-150 1.50 m (4’11”) 1.55 m (5’1”) 9 420 kg / 925 lbs
1GB-165 1.65 m (5’5”) 1.70 m (6’0”) 10 440 kg / 970 lbs
1GB-180 1.80 m (5’11”) 1.85 m (6’1”) 11 460 kg / 1.010 lbs
1GB-215 2.15 m (7’1”) 2.20 m (6’11”) 13 480 kg / 1.055 lbs
2GB-150 1.50 m (4’11”) 1.55 m (5’1”) 9 420 kg / 925 lbs
2GB-165 1.65 m (5’5”) 1.70 m (6’0”) 10 440 kg / 970 lbs
2GB-180 1.80 m (5’11”) 1.85 m (6’1”) 11 460 kg / 1.010 lbs
2GB-215 2.15 m (7’1”) 2.20 m (6’11”) 13 480 kg / 1.050 lbs
2GB-230 2.30 m (7’7”) 2.35 m (7’8”) 14 500 kg / 1.210 lbs
GB-130
GB
Aerator
	 Removes compaction from the soil